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NOMBRE

UNSAIN*CUNADO,MARIA TERESA JE
GARCIA*CUADROS,FRANCISCO
ROSAS*GUILLEN,FRANCISCO
VARGAS*ROMERO,ELENA
SANCHEZ*APARICIO,DOLORES
SANCHEZ*APARICIO,MANUELA
SEGOVIA*PEREZ DE BUSTOS,CARLO
TARRAGO*RUIZ,MARIA LORETO
BARROSO*NUNEZ VANESA MARIA
MILAN*GARCIA,OLGA
RIOS*MILAN,RODRIGO
MARTIN*GARCIA,JOSE JAVIER
LOPEZ*LOPEZ,JOSEFA
MOHAMEDI*BUSSIAN,DUMIA
RUIZ*LORENZO,ANTONIO JOSE
CUESTA*ESTRADA,DANIEL ANTONIO
LOPEZ*JUAN,MANUEL JOSE
GARCIA"RODRIGUEZ,RAFAEL
LAFUENTE"RUIZ,PABLO FRANCISCO
GRANJA*SEGURA,MANUEL JESUS
CONDE*MONTES,MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ*GARCIA,JOSE RAMON
FERNANDEZ *RODRIGUEZ,JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ*GUERREROQ,PATRICIA
CALVO*BOGAZ ,MARIA PILAR
SARDINA*NIETO,GUILLERMO
ALDAO*CEIDE,CELESTE
GARCIA*HARO DE,DANIEL
CALVO*BOGAZ ,MARIA PILAR
ONA*AGUILERA MIGUEL ANGEL
SAEZ*BLASCO,LUIS
CONDE*MONTES,MANUEL
MARTINEZ *FERNANDEZ ,MARIA CAR
MOLINA*MARTIN,JUAN CARLOS
TELLECHEA*OMISTE,ARANZAZU
CUMPLIDO*NADALES,ANTONIO
IBANEZ*MARTINEZ,JUAN MANUEL
LLAMAS*GONZALEZ ANGELA
HEREDIA*BERMUDEZ ,VERONICA
HAMMAD*HAMIDA,NORA
SOLER*JIMENEZ ,MARIA DE LOS ANG
GRANJA*SEGURA,MANUEL JESUS
CARRERO*CALLEJO,SIMEON
EMBAREK*MOHAMED,KARIM
BURILLO*TELLEZ,LAURA
MORENO*VENZAL,GEMA CARMEN
GRANJA*SEGURA ,MANUEL JESUS
BERNAL"CALVO,FRANCISCA ROSA
QUINTANA DE*DIAZ MARIA PILAR
SANTOS*FEIJOO,JESUS
SAEZ*BLASCO,LUIS
EMBAREK*MOHAMED,KARIM
SALAS CUESTA,ELENA
ALVAREZ*LLORENTE,JULIO
ALVAREZ"LLORENTE,JULIO
RIVAS*"MORAL,ANA BELEN
CUENCA'PEREZ,JAVIER
ALVAREZ*LLORENTE,JULIQ

N.I.F

013074643V
025977007TW
045262880F
045259698E
045252623P
045261193E
034850904Q
074628611M
045294175E
045275870W
0453154747
012738279M
045211424W
0452781822
025069654
045305191K
045271027N
045308896 T
045275037C
045271266K
045275067G
010197864D
045284795A
042063111K
025443131W
045309875J
045296795C
045301046Q
025443131W
027271003H
045265112P
045275067G
0452826537
0452952688

0305133782
045271103L
0452720872
045294803Y
045301085D
045271195L
045271266K
045240811H
0453093932
045280463H
045280502Y
045271266K
045262914H
024239732D
045302633Q
045265112P
X01742741P

0110153558
0110153558
0452834821
045305961D
0110153558

CONCEPTO

IPSI - Importacion régimen
IPSI - importacion régimen
IPS! - Importacién régimen
IPSI - Importacion régimen
IPSI - In‘lportacibn régimen
IPSI - Importacién régimen
IPS1 - Importacion régimen
IPSI - Importacion régimen
IPSI - Importacion régimen
IPS! - importacion régimen
IPS] - Importacion régimen
IPSI - Importacion régimen
IPS| - Importacién régimen
IPSI - importacion réegimen
IPSt - Importacion régimen
IPSI - Importacion régimen
IPSI - Importacion régimen
IPSI - Importacion regimen
IPS| CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPS| CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPS!| CORREOS
IPS| CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPSI CORREQS
IPS| CORREOS
IPS1 CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPS1 CORREOS
IPS| CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPS| CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPS| CORREOS
IPS| CORREOS
IPS| CORREOS
IPS| CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPS1 CORREOS
IPS] CORREOS
IPS| CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPS| CORREOS
IPSI CORREQS
IPSI CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPS! CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPS| CORREOS
IPS| CORREOS
IPSI CORREOS
IPS| CORREOS

N.LIQUI.

OBJETO TRIBUTARIO

1061900
1061801
1061804
1061933
1061942
1061944
1061957
1061958
1061959
1061964
1061965
1061971
1061975
1062003
1062041
1062070
1062073
1062076
1062891
1062898
1062902
1062905
1062911
1062914
1062915
1062924
1062926
1062927
1062929
1062940
1062946
1062955
1062961
1062965
1062870
10629875
1062977
1062989
1062991
1062996
1063000
1063008
1063008
1063013
1063020
1063027
1063035
1063036
1063047
1063052
1063054
1063057
1063058
1063059
1063061
1063063
1063075
1063082

PASEO FRANCISCO MIR BERLAN
CALLE ASTILLEROS, GENERAL,
CALLE ALVARO DE BAZAN, 42P0
CALLE OSTRA, 1EscEAPO2C
CALLE ASTILLEROS, GENERAL,
CALLE ANDINO, CAPITAN, 5 P03
CALLE CASANA, TENIENTE, 8Bl
CTRA ALFONSO Xill, 25P031Z
CALLE COVADONGA, 16 PBJC
CALLE ENRIQUE NIETO, 11B120
CALLE CASANA, TENIENTE, 8BI
CALLE COVADONGA, 13P02C
CALLE QUEROL, 25P03 DR
CALLE ALVARO DE BAZAN, 42P0
CALLE CEUTA, 9

CALLE QUEROL, 25P02

CALLE BUSTAMANTE, 1BIP1P0
CALLE MANZANERA, GENERAL,
CALLE COVADONGA, 1P02B
CALLE MAR CHICA, 1BIP5Po01
CALLE ENRIQUE NIETO, 66 Bl P12
CALLE NICARAGUA, 19

CALLE MIRANDA, HERMANOS, 5
CALLE ASTILLEROS, GENERAL,
CALLE ALVARO DE BAZAN, 6 BI
CALLE MEJICO, 75PBJ

CALLE ARENAS, CAPITAN, 6 P01
CALLE BILBAO, 16AP01DR
CALLE ASTILLEROS, GENERAL,
CALLE MAR CHICA, 1BIP5P02D
CALLE COVADONGA, 11PBJC
CALLE BUSTAMANTE, 9BIPSEs
CALLE QUEROL, 25P03 DR
CALLE MEJICO, 75P8J

CALLE TADINO DE MARTINENGO,
CALLE ALMERIA, 5 P02

CALLE ALMERIA, 5 P02

AVDA CANDIDO LOBERA, 3 P01
CALLE A. BERMEJO, FALANGISTA
CALLE ALMERIA, 5P02

Importe

7,01 €
1219 €
11,59 €
34,39 €

135,04 €
4,52 €
536,76 €
3,31 €
120,21 €
22,60 €
10,83 €
2531 €
44,73 €
61,88 €
36,15 €
94,35 €
134,44 €
64,78 €

5,08 €

7,58 €
10,25 €

4,69 €

6,98 €

6,89 €

8,80 €

4,19 €

4,57 €

6,50 £

5,28 €

8,96 €
10,18 €

6,85 €

6,00 €

6,36 €

6,70 €

4,70 €

9,70 €

8,13 €

4,47 €

5,49 €

4,25 €

6,84 €
12,52 €

6,65 €

8,24 €

9,52 €

6,04 €

9,11 €

4,38 €

4,16 €
10,38 €
25,28 €

8,14 €
12,47 €
10,20 €

8,67 €
15,94 €

4,97 €



